OmniX Remote Displays
Model C1670/1/2/3 Series OmniX Custom Sized Remote Displays.
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC1670AR11 sheet 1 of 4 http://www.omniflex.com
®
FEATURES
 Sizes from 8 to 144 Windows
 Bright Back-Lit Display.

IP Rating IP42 (Front Panel)
IP20 (Back Panel)
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
C1670A-R-C-P Solid State LED Display with Ribbon Cable
Termination
Does NOT include LED Lamp Modules.
Order separately from the list below
Colours can be mixed in a display.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
C1671A-R-C-P Incandescent Lamp Display with Ribbon
Cable Termination
Includes Lamps fitted
Supplied with a Colour Filter kit that can be
user fitted to individual windows.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
C1672A-R-C-P Solid state LED Display with individual wire
Termination
Does NOT include LED Lamp Modules.
Order separately from the list below
Colours can be mixed in a display.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
C1673A-R-C-P Incandescent Lamp Display with individual
wire termination.
Includes Lamps fitted.
Supplied with a Colour Filter kit that can be
user fitted to individual windows.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
Notes
R = Number of Rows
C = Number of Columns
P = Optional Pushbutton Station + Audible [0 = None; 1 = Included]
Common positive or common negative to be specified.
Example
C1672-4-8-1 is an LED display with 32 windows arranged as 4 rows
by 8 columns, with pushbutton station+ audible fitted to bottom right
corner window.
LED Lamp modules must be specified and ordered separately.
If multiple colours are selected, then specify positions if you wish to
take advantage of the free factory assembly facility.
Accessories
LED & Lamp Modules
Backlit Solid State Light Emitting Diode (LED) Modules for Models
C1670A and C1672A to be ordered separately.
Will be fitted before delivery if position information provided.
Module is common +ve when + mark is at top left and vice versa
ALL modules MUST be installed with the same polarity.
C1650 Red Backlit LED Module
C1651 Yellow Backlit LED Module
C1652 Green Backlit LED Module
C1653 Blue Backlit LED Module
C1654 Orange Backlit LED Module
C1655 White Backlit LED Module
C1161 Incand. Lamp replacement 10 pack
C1162 Incand. Lamp replacements 100 pack
Other Accessories
C1163 Assorted Colour Filter Kit
(1 set supplied with each Lamp display)
C1664 OmniX/30 Window and diffuser kit
(Set of eight spare windows + diffusers)
OmniX Remote Displays
Model C1670/1/2/3 Series OmniX Custom Sized Remote Displays.
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC1670AR11 sheet 3 of 4 http://www.omniflex.com
®
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS – 2.54mm Ribbon Cable (Display Models C1670A and C1671A)